Form No. L3997-10/24
© Martin Engineering Company 2014, 2023
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD STS™
The Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD STS™ tackles the tough jobs.
Designed for rugged conditions, this sturdy cleaner’s stainless
steel mandrel allows the blade cartridge to be serviced without
confined space entry or breaking the safety plane. Changing the

SPECIFICATIONS & DIMENSIONS – in. (mm)
Part Number STSXHDQC-XXXXXXXXX (belt width less 6 in.)
Part
Number
Belt Width
in (mm)
Dim. A
Blade
in (mm)
Dim. B
Mainframe
in (mm)
Dim. C
Mandrel
in (mm)
STSXHDQC-24XX18XXX 24 (600) 18 (457) 36.91 (938) 56.50 (1435)
STSXHDQC-30XX24XXX 30 (750) 24 (610) 42.91 (1090) 62.50 (1588)
STSXHDQC-36XX30XXX 36 (900) 30 (762) 48.91 (1242) 68.50 (1740)
STSXHDQC-42XX36XXX 42 (1050) 36 (915) 54.91 (1395) 74.50 (1892)
STSXHDQC-48XX42XXX 48 (1200) 42 (1067) 60.91 (1547) 80.50 (2045)
STSXHDQC-54XX48XXX 54 (1350) 48 (1219) 66.91 (1700) 86.50 (2197)
STSXHDQC-60XX54XXX 60 (1500) 54 (1372) 72.91 (1852) 92.50 (2350)
STSXHDQC-66XX60XXX 66 (1650) 60 (1524) 78.91 (2004) 98.50 (2502)
STSXHDQC-72XX66XXX* 72 (1800) 66 (1676) 84.91 (2157) 104.50 (2654)
STSXHDQC-78XX72XXX* 78 (2000) 72 (1829) 90.91 (2309) 110.50 (2807)
Part Number STSXHDQC-XXXXXXXXX (belt width less 12 in.)
STSXHDQC-24XX12XXX 24 (600) 12 (305) 36.91 (938) 56.50 (1435)
STSXHDQC-30XX18XXX 30 (750) 18 (457) 42.91 (1090) 62.50 (1588)
STSXHDQC-36XX24XXX 36 (900) 24 (610) 48.91 (1242) 68.50 (1740)
STSXHDQC-42XX30XXX 42 (1050) 30 (762) 54.91 (1395) 74.50 (1892)
STSXHDQC-48XX36XXX 48 (1200) 36 (915) 60.91 (1547) 80.50 (2045)
STSXHDQC-54XX42XXX 54 (1350) 42 (1067) 66.91 (1700) 86.50 (2197)
STSXHDQC-60XX48XXX 60 (1500) 48 (1219) 72.91 (1852) 92.50 (2350)
STSXHDQC-66XX54XXX 66 (1650) 54 (1372) 78.91 (2004) 98.50 (2502)
STSXHDQC-72XX60XXX 72 (1800) 60 (1524) 84.91 (2157) 104.50 (2654)
STSXHDQC-78XX66XXX* 78 (2000) 66 (1676) 90.91 (2309) 110.50 (2807)
*Available for -XX10XXCYX Only
4.60
(117)
13.64